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 Pl  Stnr  Name  Verein Pkt  Zeit  Str Xtra Erg

 D-10  (9)    9 P  9 Pkt

 1  9  Anna Schulz  BSV Halle-Ammendorf 9  18:30 9
 32(1)  42(1)  54(1)  40(1)  62(1)  41(1) 63(1) 77(1) 100(1) Z
 1:04  3:26  4:34  6:09  9:06  11:14 13:28 17:18 17:59 18:30
 1:04  2:22  1:08  1:35  2:57  2:08 2:14 3:50 0:41 0:31

 2  7  Sophie Behrendt  BSV Halle-Ammendorf 9  24:18 9
 32(1)  42(1)  54(1)  40(1)  62(1)  41(1) 63(1) 77(1) 100(1) Z *62
 1:48  5:46  7:21  10:03  14:06  16:38 18:09 22:09 23:27 24:18 14:20
 1:48  3:58  1:35  2:42  4:03  2:32 1:31 4:00 1:18 0:51

 3  6  Julia Mandel  USC Magdeburg 9  24:45 9
 32(1)  42(1)  54(1)  40(1)  62(1)  41(1) 63(1) 77(1) 100(1) Z
 1:46  5:53  8:03  11:17  15:10  17:35 19:23 23:04 24:08 24:45
 1:46  4:07  2:10  3:14  3:53  2:25 1:48 3:41 1:04 0:37

 4  5  Annette Wehrmann  ESV Lok Magdeburg 9  25:30 9
 32(1)  42(1)  54(1)  40(1)  62(1)  41(1) 63(1) 77(1) 100(1) Z
 1:17  5:02  6:17  8:46  13:45  15:09 19:54 23:20 24:59 25:30
 1:17  3:45  1:15  2:29  4:59  1:24 4:45 3:26 1:39 0:31

 5  1  Marlen Steinhoff  ESV Lok Magdeburg 9  27:10 9
 32(1)  42(1)  54(1)  40(1)  62(1)  41(1) 63(1) 77(1) 100(1) Z
 1:24  4:56  6:55  9:50  13:58  15:57 19:23 25:00 26:43 27:10
 1:24  3:32  1:59  2:55  4:08  1:59 3:26 5:37 1:43 0:27

 6  2  Dascha Nedoborovskaja  BSV Halle-Ammendorf 9  29:38 9
 32(1)  42(1)  54(1)  40(1)  62(1)  41(1) 63(1) 77(1) 100(1) Z
 1:37  5:27  7:13  10:00  15:46  18:29 21:22 27:19 29:01 29:38
 1:37  3:50  1:46  2:47  5:46  2:43 2:53 5:57 1:42 0:37

 7  3  Celine Schrader  ESV Lok Magdeburg 9  29:43 9
 32(1)  42(1)  54(1)  40(1)  62(1)  41(1) 63(1) 77(1) 100(1) Z
 3:14  6:48  9:01  11:31  17:26  20:24 23:11 27:32 29:12 29:43
 3:14  3:34  2:13  2:30  5:55  2:58 2:47 4:21 1:40 0:31

 8  8  Jana Hursie  USC Magdeburg 9  54:21 9
 32(1)  42(1)  54(1)  40(1)  62(1)  41(1) 63(1) 77(1) 100(1) Z *35
 17:12  21:13  24:01  28:48  38:31  42:32 45:35 52:32 53:52 54:21 11:25
 17:12  4:01  2:48  4:47  9:43  4:01 3:03 6:57 1:20 0:29

 AK  4  Franziska Kohler  USC Magdeburg 0  34:00 +9 9
 Z

 34:00
 34:00

 H-10  (6)    9 P  9 Pkt

 1  12  Alex Schönmaier  TOLF Berlin 9  18:37 9
 32(1)  42(1)  54(1)  40(1)  62(1)  41(1) 63(1) 77(1) 100(1) Z
 0:39  2:55  4:00  6:29  10:26  11:55 13:23 17:22 18:03 18:37
 0:39  2:16  1:05  2:29  3:57  1:29 1:28 3:59 0:41 0:34

 2  10  Nico Brendel  TOLF Berlin 9  22:42 9
 32(1)  42(1)  54(1)  40(1)  62(1)  41(1) 63(1) 77(1) 100(1) Z
 1:31  5:56  7:38  9:58  14:04  15:47 17:16 21:15 21:54 22:42
 1:31  4:25  1:42  2:20  4:06  1:43 1:29 3:59 0:39 0:48

 3  11  Tobias Rath  USC Magdeburg 9  23:29 9
 32(1)  42(1)  54(1)  40(1)  62(1)  41(1) 63(1) 77(1) 100(1) Z
 1:20  4:14  5:49  11:26  15:14  17:05 19:08 22:09 22:56 23:29
 1:20  2:54  1:35  5:37  3:48  1:51 2:03 3:01 0:47 0:33

 4  18  Johannes Otto  ESV Lok Magdeburg 9  33:32 9
 32(1)  42(1)  54(1)  40(1)  62(1)  41(1) 63(1) 77(1) 100(1) Z
 2:02  6:30  8:24  12:33  19:14  22:15 25:04 31:07 32:49 33:32
 2:02  4:28  1:54  4:09  6:41  3:01 2:49 6:03 1:42 0:43

 5  17  Merlin Wrubel  USC Magdeburg 9  38:50 9
 32(1)  42(1)  54(1)  40(1)  62(1)  41(1) 63(1) 77(1) 100(1) Z
 1:42  11:04  14:15  16:42  22:53  25:13 27:39 34:24 38:01 38:50
 1:42  9:22  3:11  2:27  6:11  2:20 2:26 6:45 3:37 0:49

 6  13  Konstantin Apprecht  USC Magdeburg 9  44:01 9
 32(1)  42(1)  54(1)  40(1)  62(1)  41(1) 63(1) 77(1) 100(1) Z *59
 3:23  10:35  13:07  18:24  27:54  30:41 32:47 40:10 42:33 44:01 28:56
 3:23  7:12  2:32  5:17  9:30  2:47 2:06 7:23 2:23 1:28

 D-12  (1)    13 P  13 Pkt

 1  21  Henriette Käding  TOLF Berlin 13  25:41 13
 32(1)  34(1)  37(1)  64(1)  54(1)  48(1) 40(1) 62(1) 41(1) 63(1) 71(1) 77(1)  100(1)  Z
 0:26  1:56  4:51  7:59  10:48  12:55 14:14 17:10 18:30 20:19 22:17 24:20  25:13  25:41
 0:26  1:30  2:55  3:08  2:49  2:07 1:19 2:56 1:20 1:49 1:58 2:03  0:53  0:28

 H-12  (1)    13 P  13 Pkt

 1  23  Jonas Wrubel  USC Magdeburg 13  45:26 13
 32(1)  34(1)  37(1)  64(1)  54(1)  48(1) 40(1) 62(1) 41(1) 63(1) 71(1) 77(1)  100(1)  Z
 4:41  7:19  15:33  20:16  22:55  26:27 27:00 32:39 34:53 36:38 40:06 42:57  44:50  45:26
 4:41  2:38  8:14  4:43  2:39  3:32 0:33 5:39 2:14 1:45 3:28 2:51  1:53  0:36

 Beginner  (3)    13 P  13 Pkt

 1  22  Martina Schmidtko  USC Magdeburg 13  25:49 13
 32(1)  34(1)  37(1)  64(1)  54(1)  48(1) 40(1) 62(1) 41(1) 63(1) 71(1) 77(1)  100(1)  Z
 0:43  2:12  5:58  9:20  11:36  13:37 14:46 17:46 19:10 20:24 22:28 24:12  24:56  25:49
 0:43  1:29  3:46  3:22  2:16  2:01 1:09 3:00 1:24 1:14 2:04 1:44  0:44  0:53

 2  19  Kirsten Käding  TOLF Berlin 13  33:05 13
 32(1)  34(1)  37(1)  64(1)  54(1)  48(1) 40(1) 62(1) 41(1) 63(1) 71(1) 77(1)  100(1)  Z
 1:00  3:00  7:17  12:03  15:10  17:33 18:30 22:30 24:27 25:45 28:24 30:58  32:06  33:05
 1:00  2:00  4:17  4:46  3:07  2:23 0:57 4:00 1:57 1:18 2:39 2:34  1:08  0:59
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 Pl  Stnr  Name  Verein Pkt  Zeit  Str Xtra Erg

 Beginner  (3)    13 P  13 Pkt  (Forts.)

 3  20  Daniela Düring  USC Magdeburg 13  39:50 13
 32(1)  34(1)  37(1)  64(1)  54(1)  48(1) 40(1) 62(1) 41(1) 63(1) 71(1) 77(1)  100(1)  Z
 1:15  3:51  9:02  14:47  18:03  20:34 22:15 27:04 29:37 31:16 34:36 37:12  38:08  39:50
 1:15  2:36  5:11  5:45  3:16  2:31 1:41 4:49 2:33 1:39 3:20 2:36  0:56  1:42

 Damen-C  (3)    22 P  22 Pkt

 1  41  Susanne Otto  ESV Lok Magdeburg 22  34:23 22
 34(1)  35(1)  55(1)  42(1)  54(1)  64(1) 65(1) 52(1) 51(1) 53(1) 40(1) 48(1)  61(1)  58(1) 62(1) 75(1)
 1:35  3:03  4:02  4:56  6:21  8:57 10:12 12:30 14:10 16:06 17:02 17:40  19:17  21:51 23:14 25:28
 1:35  1:28  0:59  0:54  1:25  2:36 1:15 2:18 1:40 1:56 0:56 0:38  1:37  2:34 1:23 2:14

 59(1)  41(1)  63(1)  71(1)  77(1)  100(1) Z
 27:50  28:41  29:45  31:28  33:11  33:53 34:23

 2:22  0:51  1:04  1:43  1:43  0:42 0:30
 2  30  Vreni Behling  USC Magdeburg 22  46:19 22

 34(1)  35(1)  55(1)  42(1)  54(1)  53(1) 64(1) 65(1) 51(1) 52(1) 40(1) 48(1)  61(1)  75(1) 58(1) 62(1)
 7:54  10:33  11:48  12:37  13:55  15:52 18:01 20:12 22:17 24:21 27:01 27:38  29:44  32:17 37:30 39:01
 7:54  2:39  1:15  0:49  1:18  1:57 2:09 2:11 2:05 2:04 2:40 0:37  2:06  2:33 5:13 1:31

 59(1)  41(1)  63(1)  71(1)  77(1)  100(1) Z
 39:58  40:39  41:48  43:32  45:15  45:55 46:19

 0:57  0:41  1:09  1:44  1:43  0:40 0:24
 3  32  Antje Herrmann  ESV Lok Magdeburg 22  54:41 22

 34(1)  35(1)  55(1)  42(1)  54(1)  64(1) 65(1) 52(1) 51(1) 53(1) 40(1) 48(1)  61(1)  58(1) 62(1) 59(1)
 3:45  6:10  7:28  8:35  10:06  13:07 16:47 19:57 22:10 25:10 26:26 27:10  29:34  33:46 35:42 36:44
 3:45  2:25  1:18  1:07  1:31  3:01 3:40 3:10 2:13 3:00 1:16 0:44  2:24  4:12 1:56 1:02

 41(1)  63(1)  75(1)  71(1)  77(1)  100(1) Z
 38:03  39:29  44:24  50:10  52:30  53:55 54:41

 1:19  1:26  4:55  5:46  2:20  1:25 0:46

 Damen-E  (10)    35 P  35 Pkt

 1  69  Nadine Enoch  USC Magdeburg 35  51:48 35
 32(1)  34(1)  35(1)  55(1)  42(1)  37(1) 38(1) 39(1) 67(1) 44(1) 74(1) 45(1)  52(1)  51(1) 65(1) 64(1)
 0:57  2:05  3:25  4:15  5:07  6:49 7:58 10:01 13:37 15:00 16:08 17:58  19:07  20:30 21:36 22:53
 0:57  1:08  1:20  0:50  0:52  1:42 1:09 2:03 3:36 1:23 1:08 1:50  1:09  1:23 1:06 1:17

 54(1)  53(1)  48(1)  40(1)  49(1)  50(1) 58(1) 62(1) 61(1) 75(1) 59(1) 41(1)  63(1)  70(1) 71(1) 77(1)
 24:43  25:48  26:45  27:19  29:58  31:23 34:45 35:59 37:05 38:48 40:53 41:34  42:29  44:55 0.00 0.00

 1:50  1:05  0:57  0:34  2:39  1:25 3:22 1:14 1:06 1:43 2:05 0:41  0:55  2:26
 33(1)  31(1)  100(1) Z
 0.00  0.00  0.00  51:48

 6:53
 2  86  Christine Büchner  Treptower 35  53:57 35

 31(1)  33(1)  32(1)  34(1)  35(1)  55(1) 37(1) 38(1) 39(1) 67(1) 44(1) 74(1)  45(1)  50(1) 49(1) 52(1)
 1:07  2:15  3:52  5:10  6:40  7:51 8:57 10:04 12:12 15:56 17:23 18:32  20:31  23:30 25:25 27:27
 1:07  1:08  1:37  1:18  1:30  1:11 1:06 1:07 2:08 3:44 1:27 1:09  1:59  2:59 1:55 2:02

 51(1)  65(1)  64(1)  53(1)  40(1)  48(1) 54(1) 42(1) 75(1) 61(1) 58(1) 62(1)  59(1)  41(1) 63(1) 71(1)
 28:56  30:22  31:48  34:36  35:27  35:55 37:14 38:16 40:21 42:11 44:24 45:43  46:21  47:05 0.00 0.00

 1:29  1:26  1:26  2:48  0:51  0:28 1:19 1:02 2:05 1:50 2:13 1:19  0:38  0:44
 70(1)  77(1)  100(1) Z
 0.00  0.00  0.00  53:57

 6:52
 3  78  Isabell Jänich  TOLF Berlin 29  57:37 +6 35

 32(1)  34(1)  35(1)  55(1)  42(1)  37(1) 38(1) 39(1) 67(1) 44(1) 74(1) 45(1)  52(1)  51(1) 65(1) 64(1)
 0:35  3:36  5:03  5:59  6:49  8:57 10:03 12:04 15:55 17:19 18:25 20:16  21:42  23:01 24:10 26:55
 0:35  3:01  1:27  0:56  0:50  2:08 1:06 2:01 3:51 1:24 1:06 1:51  1:26  1:19 1:09 2:45

 53(1)  54(1)  48(1)  40(1)  49(1)  50(1) 58(1) 62(1) 61(1) 75(1) 59(1) 41(1)  63(1)  Z *73
 28:41  29:43  31:14  31:51  35:03  36:35 40:04 41:32 42:32 44:16 46:15 46:54  47:47  57:37 13:40

 1:46  1:02  1:31  0:37  3:12  1:32 3:29 1:28 1:00 1:44 1:59 0:39  0:53  9:50
 4  62  Olga August  USC Magdeburg 35  61:53 35

 42(1)  54(1)  53(1)  48(1)  40(1)  61(1) 75(1) 62(1) 59(1) 41(1) 63(1) 58(1)  50(1)  49(1) 52(1) 51(1)
 1:31  2:36  3:56  4:48  5:25  7:07 8:44 11:01 11:38 12:20 13:14 16:02  19:34  20:51 23:26 25:14
 1:31  1:05  1:20  0:52  0:37  1:42 1:37 2:17 0:37 0:42 0:54 2:48  3:32  1:17 2:35 1:48

 65(1)  45(1)  74(1)  44(1)  67(1)  64(1) 39(1) 38(1) 37(1) 55(1) 35(1) 34(1)  32(1)  31(1) 33(1) 71(1)
 26:25  28:35  30:41  31:49  34:25  37:32 40:46 42:58 44:21 45:45 46:42 48:27  50:05  51:39 0.00 0.00

 1:11  2:10  2:06  1:08  2:36  3:07 3:14 2:12 1:23 1:24 0:57 1:45  1:38  1:34
 70(1)  77(1)  100(1) Z
 0.00  0.00  0.00  61:53

 10:14
 5  71  Nadine Taube  TOLF Berlin 35  68:51 35

 31(1)  33(1)  32(1)  34(1)  35(1)  42(1) 55(1) 37(1) 38(1) 39(1) 67(1) 44(1)  74(1)  45(1) 52(1) 51(1)
 2:47  4:18  6:14  7:52  9:36  11:37 12:42 14:04 15:34 18:02 22:40 24:18  25:37  28:28 30:02 31:37
 2:47  1:31  1:56  1:38  1:44  2:01 1:05 1:22 1:30 2:28 4:38 1:38  1:19  2:51 1:34 1:35

 65(1)  64(1)  54(1)  53(1)  48(1)  40(1) 49(1) 50(1) 58(1) 62(1) 61(1) 75(1)  59(1)  41(1) 63(1) 71(1)
 33:34  35:02  37:12  38:31  40:19  41:16 45:51 47:33 51:30 53:15 54:29 56:31  58:58  59:49 0.00 0.00

 1:57  1:28  2:10  1:19  1:48  0:57 4:35 1:42 3:57 1:45 1:14 2:02  2:27  0:51
 70(1)  77(1)  100(1) Z
 0.00  0.00  0.00  68:51

 9:02
 6  76  Kathrin Trappe  TOLF Berlin 35  69:20 35

 32(1)  31(1)  33(1)  34(1)  35(1)  37(1) 38(1) 39(1) 74(1) 44(1) 67(1) 65(1)  64(1)  53(1) 54(1) 55(1)
 2:21  3:35  4:54  7:15  12:53  14:44 15:57 18:08 23:51 25:04 26:50 29:15  31:04  33:12 34:20 36:14
 2:21  1:14  1:19  2:21  5:38  1:51 1:13 2:11 5:43 1:13 1:46 2:25  1:49  2:08 1:08 1:54

 42(1)  48(1)  40(1)  51(1)  52(1)  45(1) 49(1) 50(1) 58(1) 62(1) 61(1) 75(1)  59(1)  41(1) 63(1) 70(1)
 37:11  38:58  39:46  42:01  43:56  45:32 48:09 50:06 53:40 55:10 56:23 58:08  60:25  61:11 0.00 0.00

 0:57  1:47  0:48  2:15  1:55  1:36 2:37 1:57 3:34 1:30 1:13 1:45  2:17  0:46
 71(1)  77(1)  100(1) Z
 0.00  0.00  0.00  69:20

 8:09
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 Pl  Stnr  Name  Verein Pkt  Zeit  Str Xtra Erg

 Damen-E  (10)    35 P  35 Pkt  (Forts.)

 7  74  Ines Wehrmann  ESV Lok Magdeburg 35  76:35 35
 32(1)  31(1)  33(1)  34(1)  35(1)  55(1) 42(1) 37(1) 38(1) 39(1) 67(1) 44(1)  74(1)  45(1) 50(1) 49(1)
 0:45  2:56  5:02  7:43  10:31  11:53 12:52 15:12 16:41 19:18 24:12 26:02  27:40  30:29 34:07 36:04
 0:45  2:11  2:06  2:41  2:48  1:22 0:59 2:20 1:29 2:37 4:54 1:50  1:38  2:49 3:38 1:57

 52(1)  51(1)  65(1)  64(1)  54(1)  53(1) 48(1) 40(1) 61(1) 58(1) 62(1) 75(1)  59(1)  41(1) 63(1) 70(1)
 39:04  41:09  42:49  45:02  47:47  49:55 51:31 52:21 54:46 58:02 60:11 62:56  65:34  66:26 0.00 0.00

 3:00  2:05  1:40  2:13  2:45  2:08 1:36 0:50 2:25 3:16 2:09 2:45  2:38  0:52
 71(1)  77(1)  100(1) Z
 0.00  0.00  0.00  76:35

 10:09
 8  80  Dana Enoch  USC Magdeburg 35  95:40 35

 32(1)  34(1)  33(1)  31(1)  42(1)  55(1) 35(1) 37(1) 38(1) 39(1) 67(1) 44(1)  74(1)  45(1) 49(1) 50(1)
 2:04  3:30  6:24  8:00  12:01  13:06 21:21 23:28 25:01 27:35 32:20 38:20  40:05  42:27 46:19 49:12
 2:04  1:26  2:54  1:36  4:01  1:05 8:15 2:07 1:33 2:34 4:45 6:00  1:45  2:22 3:52 2:53

 52(1)  51(1)  65(1)  64(1)  54(1)  53(1) 40(1) 48(1) 61(1) 58(1) 59(1) 62(1)  41(1)  63(1) 75(1) 71(1)
 53:19  55:04  56:32  58:43  61:13  63:48 65:32 66:00 68:57 72:29 74:52 75:46  77:48  79:56 0.00 0.00

 4:07  1:45  1:28  2:11  2:30  2:35 1:44 0:28 2:57 3:32 2:23 0:54  2:02  2:08
 70(1)  77(1)  100(1) Z  *42
 0.00  0.00  0.00  95:40  0.00

 15:44
 9  84  Kati Tschischkale  OLV Potsdam 34  54:21 34

 31(1)  33(1)  32(1)  34(1)  35(1)  55(1) 42(1) 37(1) 38(1) 39(1) 67(1) 44(1)  74(1)  45(1) 50(1) 49(1)
 1:12  2:20  3:50  5:11  6:55  8:11 9:00 10:46 11:58 14:04 17:48 19:13  20:21  22:15 25:10 26:57
 1:12  1:08  1:30  1:21  1:44  1:16 0:49 1:46 1:12 2:06 3:44 1:25  1:08  1:54 2:55 1:47

 52(1)  51(1)  65(1)  64(1)  54(1)  53(1) 48(1) 40(1) 61(1) 75(1) 62(1) 58(1)  59(1)  63(1) 70(1) 71(1)
 28:57  30:20  31:30  32:58  34:55  36:10 37:05 37:45 39:12 41:08 43:27 44:57  46:43  47:46 0.00 0.00

 2:00  1:23  1:10  1:28  1:57  1:15 0:55 0:40 1:27 1:56 2:19 1:30  1:46  1:03
 77(1)  100(1)  Z
 0.00  0.00  54:21

 6:35
 10  58  Jana May  HSG Merseburg 32 0

 31(1)  32(1)  33(1)  34(1)  35(1)  37(1) 38(1) 39(1) 40(1) 41(1) 42(1) 44(1)  45(1)  48(1) 49(1) 50(1)
 1:47  3:18  4:56  7:13  9:35  11:27 13:07 15:29 20:48 24:14 28:41 35:27  37:41  41:37 46:06 47:54
 1:47  1:31  1:38  2:17  2:22  1:52 1:40 2:22 5:19 3:26 4:27 6:46  2:14  3:56 4:29 1:48

 51(1)  52(1)  53(1)  54(1)  55(1)  58(1) 59(1) 61(1) 62(1) 63(1) 64(1) 65(1)  67(1)  70(1) 71(1) 100(1)
 53:53  55:40  58:40  60:23  62:55  69:14 71:40 73:28 74:55 81:15 88:30 89:56  93:13  104:45 0.00 0.00

 5:59  1:47  3:00  1:43  2:32  6:19 2:26 1:48 1:27 6:20 7:15 1:26  3:17  11:32
 Z

 Damen-F  (8)    23 P  23 Pkt

 1  92  Veronika Lange  USC Magdeburg 23  40:23 23
 34(1)  38(1)  39(1)  73(1)  67(1)  44(1) 74(1) 45(1) 52(1) 51(1) 65(1) 64(1)  54(1)  53(1) 61(1) 75(1)
 1:52  5:28  7:46  9:17  11:28  12:48 13:58 15:51 17:01 18:16 19:15 20:26  22:08  23:25 25:54 27:26
 1:52  3:36  2:18  1:31  2:11  1:20 1:10 1:53 1:10 1:15 0:59 1:11  1:42  1:17 2:29 1:32

 41(1)  62(1)  58(1)  63(1)  71(1)  31(1) 100(1) Z
 29:30  30:41  31:48  34:11  35:40  39:08 39:51 40:23

 2:04  1:11  1:07  2:23  1:29  3:28 0:43 0:32
 2  96  Kerstin Kaminsky  BSV Halle-Ammendorf 23  46:53 23

 100(1)  31(1)  34(1)  38(1)  39(1)  73(1) 67(1) 44(1) 74(1) 45(1) 52(1) 51(1)  65(1)  64(1) 53(1) 54(1)
 2:33  3:28  6:16  9:53  12:01  13:41 16:03 17:36 18:50 21:57 23:55 25:24  26:52  30:13 32:08 33:19
 2:33  0:55  2:48  3:37  2:08  1:40 2:22 1:33 1:14 3:07 1:58 1:29  1:28  3:21 1:55 1:11

 75(1)  61(1)  58(1)  62(1)  41(1)  63(1) 71(1) Z
 36:10  37:47  39:56  41:20  42:37  43:44 45:29 46:53

 2:51  1:37  2:09  1:24  1:17  1:07 1:45 1:24
 3  104  Sabine Behling  USC Magdeburg 23  50:21 23

 31(1)  34(1)  39(1)  73(1)  38(1)  64(1) 54(1) 53(1) 51(1) 65(1) 67(1) 44(1)  74(1)  45(1) 52(1) 58(1)
 2:00  4:56  9:38  11:27  14:00  16:39 18:34 21:34 23:11 24:44 26:55 28:20  29:34  31:24 33:01 38:31
 2:00  2:56  4:42  1:49  2:33  2:39 1:55 3:00 1:37 1:33 2:11 1:25  1:14  1:50 1:37 5:30

 62(1)  61(1)  75(1)  41(1)  63(1)  71(1) 100(1) Z
 40:17  41:22  43:16  45:28  46:22  47:58 49:53 50:21

 1:46  1:05  1:54  2:12  0:54  1:36 1:55 0:28
 4  99  Grit Schoppe  HSG Merseburg 23  51:18 23

 34(1)  38(1)  39(1)  73(1)  74(1)  44(1) 67(1) 45(1) 52(1) 51(1) 65(1) 64(1)  54(1)  53(1) 61(1) 58(1)
 2:28  6:54  9:33  11:18  14:47  16:27 18:11 21:19 22:54 24:23 25:37 27:16  29:14  30:32 34:45 37:19
 2:28  4:26  2:39  1:45  3:29  1:40 1:44 3:08 1:35 1:29 1:14 1:39  1:58  1:18 4:13 2:34

 62(1)  75(1)  41(1)  63(1)  71(1)  31(1) 100(1) Z
 38:43  41:06  43:29  44:33  46:31  49:47 50:40 51:18

 1:24  2:23  2:23  1:04  1:58  3:16 0:53 0:38
 5  94  Kerstin Mandel  USC Magdeburg 23  51:54 23

 34(1)  38(1)  39(1)  73(1)  67(1)  44(1) 74(1) 45(1) 52(1) 51(1) 65(1) 64(1)  54(1)  53(1) 75(1) 61(1)
 6:16  10:25  12:49  14:52  17:29  19:01 20:31 22:41 23:57 25:29 26:52 28:27  30:22  32:00 35:49 38:19
 6:16  4:09  2:24  2:03  2:37  1:32 1:30 2:10 1:16 1:32 1:23 1:35  1:55  1:38 3:49 2:30

 58(1)  62(1)  41(1)  63(1)  71(1)  31(1) 100(1) Z
 40:59  42:42  43:54  45:09  47:15  50:25 51:15 51:54

 2:40  1:43  1:12  1:15  2:06  3:10 0:50 0:39
 6  109  Carola Büchner  BSV Halle-Ammendorf 23  58:17 23

 34(1)  38(1)  39(1)  73(1)  67(1)  44(1) 74(1) 45(1) 52(1) 51(1) 65(1) 64(1)  54(1)  53(1) 61(1) 75(1)
 2:52  8:00  10:43  13:01  15:55  17:47 19:26 22:11 24:01 25:53 27:30 29:23  32:04  34:06 38:13 40:28
 2:52  5:08  2:43  2:18  2:54  1:52 1:39 2:45 1:50 1:52 1:37 1:53  2:41  2:02 4:07 2:15

 41(1)  62(1)  58(1)  63(1)  71(1)  31(1) 100(1) Z
 43:27  45:13  47:04  50:34  52:37  56:31 57:38 58:17

 2:59  1:46  1:51  3:30  2:03  3:54 1:07 0:39



19. Magdeburger Weihnachts-OL So 13.12.2009 16:13
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 4  OEScore2003  © Stephan Krämer 2007 

 Pl  Stnr  Name  Verein Pkt  Zeit  Str Xtra Erg

 Damen-F  (8)    23 P  23 Pkt  (Forts.)

 7  119  Viola Kaiser  HSG Merseburg 23  59:28 23
 34(1)  54(1)  53(1)  64(1)  38(1)  39(1) 73(1) 74(1) 44(1) 67(1) 65(1) 51(1)  52(1)  45(1) 58(1) 62(1)
 2:16  7:12  9:13  12:24  15:08  18:20 20:30 24:45 26:23 28:21 30:57 32:27  34:23  36:11 43:30 45:06
 2:16  4:56  2:01  3:11  2:44  3:12 2:10 4:15 1:38 1:58 2:36 1:30  1:56  1:48 7:19 1:36

 61(1)  75(1)  41(1)  63(1)  71(1)  31(1) 100(1) Z
 46:25  48:26  51:10  52:16  54:18  57:44 58:47 59:28

 1:19  2:01  2:44  1:06  2:02  3:26 1:03 0:41
 8  111  Antje Schley  USC Magdeburg 23  60:18 23

 31(1)  34(1)  39(1)  73(1)  38(1)  67(1) 44(1) 74(1) 45(1) 52(1) 51(1) 65(1)  64(1)  54(1) 53(1) 61(1)
 4:08  7:22  13:12  15:07  17:57  22:10 23:56 25:18 27:50 29:16 31:05 32:31  34:19  36:47 38:12 42:18
 4:08  3:14  5:50  1:55  2:50  4:13 1:46 1:22 2:32 1:26 1:49 1:26  1:48  2:28 1:25 4:06

 58(1)  62(1)  75(1)  41(1)  63(1)  71(1) 100(1) Z
 46:39  48:29  50:54  53:34  55:09  57:17 59:43 60:18

 4:21  1:50  2:25  2:40  1:35  2:08 2:26 0:35

 Damen-G  (5)    20 P  20 Pkt

 1  138  Christiane Apprecht  USC Magdeburg 20  29:41 20
 32(1)  31(1)  33(1)  34(1)  55(1)  42(1) 54(1) 53(1) 40(1) 48(1) 75(1) 61(1)  58(1)  62(1) 59(1) 63(1)
 0:44  2:15  3:38  6:03  8:42  9:35 10:39 12:01 12:58 13:26 15:58 17:49  20:06  21:28 22:08 23:22
 0:44  1:31  1:23  2:25  2:39  0:53 1:04 1:22 0:57 0:28 2:32 1:51  2:17  1:22 0:40 1:14

 70(1)  71(1)  77(1)  100(1)  Z
 25:52  26:42  28:17  29:08  29:41

 2:30  0:50  1:35  0:51  0:33
 2  142  Birgit May  HSG Merseburg 20  51:14 20

 31(1)  32(1)  33(1)  34(1)  48(1)  42(1) 40(1) 53(1) 54(1) 55(1) 58(1) 59(1)  61(1)  62(1) 63(1) 70(1)
 1:56  3:21  5:50  8:18  13:41  15:58 18:30 19:41 21:04 23:03 28:58 31:16  32:56  34:19 36:12 39:10
 1:56  1:25  2:29  2:28  5:23  2:17 2:32 1:11 1:23 1:59 5:55 2:18  1:40  1:23 1:53 2:58

 71(1)  75(1)  77(1)  100(1)  Z
 40:11  44:30  49:47  50:36  51:14

 1:01  4:19  5:17  0:49  0:38
 3  135  Hannelore Laugwitz  USC Magdeburg 20  70:05 20

 32(1)  34(1)  42(1)  55(1)  54(1)  53(1) 40(1) 48(1) 61(1) 62(1) 58(1) 59(1)  75(1)  63(1) 71(1) 70(1)
 1:47  4:07  9:27  10:57  12:56  17:40 19:49 20:52 28:35 30:58 38:05 41:39  45:06  50:14 53:25 55:41
 1:47  2:20  5:20  1:30  1:59  4:44 2:09 1:03 7:43 2:23 7:07 3:34  3:27  5:08 3:11 2:16

 77(1)  33(1)  31(1)  100(1)  Z
 60:37  65:07  67:38  69:24  70:05

 4:56  4:30  2:31  1:46  0:41
 4  128  Trudi Jahn  MTV Braunschweig 19  51:21 19

 32(1)  34(1)  55(1)  42(1)  54(1)  53(1) 48(1) 40(1) 61(1) 75(1) 62(1) 58(1)  59(1)  63(1) 71(1) 70(1)
 3:14  5:26  10:10  11:24  12:53  14:45 16:12 17:06 19:08 21:18 25:27 27:13  31:22  33:00 35:46 38:15
 3:14  2:12  4:44  1:14  1:29  1:52 1:27 0:54 2:02 2:10 4:09 1:46  4:09  1:38 2:46 2:29

 77(1)  33(1)  100(1) Z  *61
 42:12  46:59  50:38  51:21  23:53

 3:57  4:47  3:39  0:43
 5  140  Marion May  Hannover 17  58:29 17

 32(1)  33(1)  100(1)  77(1)  71(1)  70(1) 63(1) 59(1) 62(1) 61(1) 40(1) 48(1)  54(1)  42(1) 55(1) 75(1)
 2:39  5:22  10:21  11:33  13:50  15:22 19:39 21:40 22:33 24:21 27:59 28:48  31:41  33:24 34:42 40:07
